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	SIRA NO
	İNDİRİM YAPILAN ÜRÜN ADI
	İNDİRİM ORANI (%)

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	11
	
	

	12
	
	

	13
	
	

	14
	
	

	15
	
	

	16
	
	

	17
	
	

	18
	
	

	19
	
	

	20
	
	

	21
	
	

	22
	
	

	23
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]ENFLASYONLA MÜCADELE İNDİRİM KAMPANYASI KATILIM FORMU


	Şirket Adı
	:
	
	Kaşe/İmza

	Yetkili Adı
	:
	
	

	Yetkili Telefonu
	:
	
	

	Tarih
	:
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